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In the early-1980s, the US Congress and many state legislatures passed
a wave of ""hate crime"" laws requiring the collection of statistics on,
and enhancing punishments for, crimes motivated by certain
prejudices. This book places the evolution of the hate crime concept in
socio-legal perspective.
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Olive Schreiner's The Story of An African Farm (South Africa), Sara
Jeannette Duncan's A Daughter of Today (Canada) and Henry Handel
Richardson's The Getting of Wisdom (Australia). All three novels
commence as conventional Bildungsromane, yet the plots of all diverge
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available to them. In an analysis including gender, empire, nation and
race, Empire Girls provides new critical perspectives on the ways in
which this dominant narrative form performs very differently when
taken out of its metropolitan setting.
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